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St. Mira's College for Girls 
Cultural Scholarship to students during 2022-23 

Name of the students 

Gurbans Kaur MS Sports bill dt 25/3/22 for T Shirts qty 

|14 @ Rs.200/- each 
|DIKSHA MORE PRIZE FOR WRITING HIGHEST 
NUMBER OF HARE KRISHRNA AND HARE 

RAMA 

|PAYMENT TO DRAMATICS PARTICIAPNTS 
MAAHI,ARPITA,RAJSHREE,ANAGHA,JAEE,ANDR 
EA,SIYA,ANUJA,KANCHAN,SHIVANI,SIYA 
S,SHIWALI,RUDRANI,HARSHITA,DIYA,PRIYA,JA 
|NVI,LAKSHITA,RITIKA-1230 EACH, 
1230X19-23370/ 
ORERNA-1230,PURVA-1230,PRADNYA 
1230,KANISHKA-1230,ARCHANA 
1230,KARISHMA-1230/-SHARON-1250, 

PAYMENT OT WINNERS FOR 3RD PLACE IN 

|OBSTYRACE AT AGASHE COLLEGE AFREEN 

SHIAKH,DIKSHA DHUMAL, MITU SEN, 

NATASHA CHAVAN, SNEHA CHAVAN-600/ 

EACH 

00 

Total Rs. 

Amt 

2800 

551 

23370| 

8630 

3000 
38351 

Dr Jaya Rajagopalan 
Princip�l Inçharge. 1 Principal Incharge 

St. Mira's Coliege for Giris 


