St. Mira's College for Girls Cultural Scholarship to students during 2022-23

Sr. No.	Name of the students	Amt
ST. T. S.		
1	Gurbans Kaur MS Sports bill dt 25/3/22 for T Shirts qty 14 @ Rs.200/- each	2800
2	DIKSHA MORE PRIZE FOR WRITING HIGHEST	
	NUMBER OF HARE KRISHRNA AND HARE RAMA	551
3	PAYMENT TO DRAMATICS PARTICIAPNTS	
	MAAHI,ARPITA,RAJSHREE,ANAGHA,JAEE,ANDR	
	EA,SIYA,ANUJA,KANCHAN,SHIVANI,SIYA	
	S,SHIWALI,RUDRANI,HARSHITA,DIYA,PRIYA,JA	
	NVI,LAKSHITA,RITIKA-1230 EACH,	
	1230X19=23370/-	23370
4	ORERNA-1230,PURVA-1230,PRADNYA-	
	1230,KANISHKA-1230,ARCHANA-	
	1230,KARISHMA-1230/-SHARON-1250,	8630
5	PAYMENT OT WINNERS FOR 3RD PLACE IN	
	OBSTYRACE AT AGASHE COLLEGE AFREEN	
	SHIAKH, DIKSHA DHUMAL, MITU SEN,	
	NATASHA CHAVAN, SNEHA CHAVAN-600/-	
	EACH	3000
	Total Rs.	38351

1001

Dr Jaya Rajagopalan

Principal Incharge Principal Incharge St. Mira's College for Girls